
KINNEY MIDJEST CC GIRLS 

LISTING BY PLACE 
SEX : FEMALES ONLY 
LANES : LANE ? ONLY 

#3¢ CHRONOMIX CORPORATION ¢ 

PRINTED RACE RESULTS 

11/30/85 

RANGE 1 = 117 
AGE BRACKET 9 - 12 

RACER 
NUMBER NAME AGE SEX LANE 

PLACE 
WITHIN OVERALL 
LANE PLACE TIME 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
338 CAROL GRAY-IN 12 F 9 
2 SUZY FAVOR-UI 12 F 9 
365 KIMBERELY KAUL.S-MN 11 F 9 
241 DENYS MICHAELLE ADAMS-M! 12 F 9 
366 MICHELLE SCHOLTZ-OK 11 F 9 
282 JULIE DIAS-OH 12 F 9 
247 KRISTEN SALT-MI " ! f F 9 
94 MARY HART ZHI EM-UI 12 F 9 
366 GRETCHEN FARKAS=MN 10 F 9 
166 ALICE DOYLE-IL 11 F 9 
276 KAREN KAY RAYLE-OH 12 F 9 
398 CARA DANIELS-MN 12 F 9 
165 JILL TEMPLER-IL 12 F 9 
443 KATRINA PRICE-IL 10 F 9 
356 TAMMY BIRCH-ND 12 F 9 
15? KELLY COFFEY-IL 12 F 9 
337 LAURA P SCHUIETZER-IN 12 F 9 
245 JENNIFER LYNNE LEDRICK-MI 11 F 9 
336 KATHLEEN HOFFMAN-IN 11 F 9 
83 LEANNE JANUSZEUSK I -JI 11 F 9 
3 SUZIE NEAS-WI 12 F 9 
283 JOANNA DIAS=OH 12 F <) 

3S7 MARY POUELL=KS :O F 9 
87 MARCY DENMAN-WI 12 F 9 
166 JULIE STAHLECKER-IL 11 F 9 
246 WENDY BABCOCK-Ml 12 F 9 
243 JILL ROTHERT--MI :1 F ) 
681 TRICIA BREU-LUI 10 F <) 

244 SARAH SARGENT-MI 12 F 9 
242 JOKIE SHAY-MI 9 F 9 
439 DAWN WALLACE-OH 12 F 9 
92 CHESTE JOHNSON=UL 12 F 9 
368 JUL1E A JISKRA-AR 11 F 9 
77 TAMI CALLAHAN=J I 11 F 9 
339 PAM RHODUS=IN 12 F 9 
162 NANCY KLATT-IL 11 F 9 
3? HEIDI TUSSING-NE 1 F 9 
285 RENEE HAGGY--OH 11. F 9 
16D MICHELLE GEARKE-UI 10 F 9 
85 PEGGY JO BARRY-UI 12 F 9 
<? 9 BETH LUE ILAND-UI 12 F 9 
4 45 ANNA ASSENMACHER--MO 11 F 9 
313 MICAELA L O MEARA=NE 1 0 F 9 
210 LISA UURI TH-MO 11 F 9 

l l +18:07.30 
2 2 s :18:27.62 
3 3 18127.82 
4 4 118:31.08 
5 5 11£:3.41 
6 6 ·18:36.45 
7 ? :18·41.24 
8 8 +18·43.11 
) 9 : 19+03.79 
10 1 0 :17+04 .72 
11 11 :19107.33 
12 12 : 19120.35 
13 13 :17:21.66 
14 14 :17:31.73 
15 15 :19134.21 
16 16 :19+35.37 
17 17 :49:37.76 
18 18 : 19:38.94 
1 9 1 9 : 17+40.51 
20 20 :19+43.1€ 
21 21 :19+43.53 
22 22 +19150.57 
23 23 : 19351.94 
24 24 :19+53.57 
25 25 : 19+55.82 
26 26 +20·05.08 
27 27 +20·D06.53 
28 2e +20+06.73 
29 29 +20+07.75 
30 30 +2+10.74 
31 31 +20+11.25 
32 32 +20711.71 
33 33 :2+12.56 
34 34 +20+15.11 
35 35 +20+18.77 
36 36 :2:19.34 
37 37 +2+23.02 
38 38 +20+27.0% 
39 39 + 20:27.99 
40 40 1 20+29.38 
61 6 1 +2+30.07 
62 4.2 +20+30.7% 
463 46 3 1 2+36.55 
l, l, 4 l, +2C+42.28 

"o a #le'k' 



KINNEY MIDWEST CC GIRLS 

LISTING BY PLACE 
SEX : FEMALES ONLY 
LANES : LANE ? ONLY 

RACER 
NUMBER 

11/30/85 

RANGE 1 - 117 
AGE BRACKET ? - 12 

NAME AGE SEX LANE 

PLACE 
WITHIN OVERALL 
LANE PLACE TIME 

4Al@ANNO@ls%AAA%AA g gs • Ass goo» » g» » gs g % AN4A A gAN gom» Ai» 

4 35 
6 
4 17 
289 
163 
217 
312 
20? 
333 
277 
1 5 
98 
279 
73 
273 
73 
419 
4 74 
78 
4le 
453 
208 
l16 
220 
311 
36 
390 
35? 
20? 
363 
42D 
167 
281 
75 
4.6 
373 
l446 
219 
470 
454 
367 
362 
374 
71 
Be 
478 
161 
P5 
45 9 
76 

RUTH FELL INGHAM-A! 
TINA RUPPENTHAL=JI 
JENNIFER LARSON=IL 
JUL IE RHODA=OH 
VICTORIA BROWN-IL 
BECKY DUNLAP-MO 
MICHELLE L O MEARA-NE 
SARAH GRAVES--MO 
AMBER UIENCEK-IN 
SUZANNE STEVENSON=OH 
PAUL.A MARIE STOKMAN=iUI 
ANN MARIE STOKMAN-JI 
LISA M MILLER-OH 
ANN UARD=JI 
ANGEL.A KADEL=OH 
LINNEA DAHL=JI 
KIMBERLY CRAIN-IN 
HARLEY MALCOM-NE 
ANNE MARIE SCOBEY-UI 
MICHELLE GEISTL INGER-NE 
STACEY KIST ING-WI 
MELISSA HARRIS-MO 
JULIE HUG=tJI 
AMY WINDERLICH-MO 
KAREN KLUTH=NE 
HELENE WIETING-IA 
TRACY BECKER-UI 
MICHAL ALISON HRUBY-KS 
JANET BUSS--MO 
KIMBERELY ANN MORRO/=MN 
LISA BUERGER-UI 
ROBYN JEAN STEVENS-IL 
ROBYN HOLL OUAY-OH 
JACQUELINE MELOT IK-=JI 
ELIZABETH HILBERT-IL 
LISA RASZKOUSKI-SD 
JENNIFER ROBINSON-IL 
WENDY LYNN SIMMONS-MO 
BETH DELLMAN-SD 
DEBBIE LOESCHER-KS 
MEL ISSA CAMPBELL=AR 
KATHY PETRICKA-MN 
KATHLEEN DELLMAN-SD 
KIM SOSNOSKI-UI 
NANCY DARE-UI 
KIM LAST-UI 
LISA DUDLEY-IL 
SHANNON FRANCIS-UI 
JACKIE TOMCZAK-IL 
BECKY MISSALL=tUI 

A <) 
ob» e 

1 0 
10 
12 
11 
1 0 
10 
12 
9 
11 
11 
11 
12 
12 
9 
1 0 
12 
12 
1 0 
12 
9 
9 
10 
12 
11 
10 
11 
12 
10 
1 0 
12 
A < 
ot» » 

F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
r 
F 
F 
F 
r: 
I 

F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 

12 
1D0 

12 
10 
9 
1 D 
12 
1 0 
11 
12 
12 
1 1 
1 
12 
11 
11 
1£ 

F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
p 
F 
r 
F 

pr 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
.9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
? 
9 
9 
9 

4 5 
't 6 
47 
48 
49 
SO 
51 
s2 
53 
54 
55 
56 
5 7 
58 
5 ? 
6D 
61 
62 
63 
6 
65 
66 
67 
68 
6? 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
76 
7& 
77 
7e 
79 
80 
81 
e2 
83 
84 
8s 
86 
87 
88 
89 
70 
91 
?2 
7.3 
<? 4 

4 5 
] 6 
47 
48 
4.9 
50 
51 
s2 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
5? 
6 
61 
62 
3 
b6 l 

65 
66 
67 
S8 
6? 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
B0 
81 
e2 
83 
84 
85 
86 
e? 
88 
8 ? 
90 
91 
?2 
9 3 
?4 

:2+45.69 
:20+45.69 
:2D+49.04 
: 20:52.2 
+ 2+53.28 
: 2+56.01 
+ 20+56.28 
+21:00.38 
+21+02.51 
+21+04.63 
+21+08.47 
+21+10.51 
+21+10.83 
:21·16.16 
: 21+23.99 
+ 21:27.93 
+21·28.12 
+21:+2.60 
+21+31.97 
+21135.43 
:21:36.69 
:21:37.67 
:21:50.04 
+21+52.50 
:21+56.04 
+21:57.32 
:21+58.99 
:22+01.85 
+22+02.78 
:22+02.99 
:22·08.47 
: 22+10.86 
+22+12.36 
:22+20.25 
+22+20.50 
+22·23.10 
+22·24.71 
+22·31.40 
+22+32.17 
: 22+32.84 
: 22+36.74 
:22·43.70 
+22+45.38 
: 22·50.39 
+23+02.46 
+23+11.8: 
:23+13.73 
+23·+22.51 
+ 23·25.27 
:23129.79 



K 'NNEY MIDWEST CC GIRLS 
,. 

• LISTING BY PLACE 
SEX : FEMALES ONLY 
LANES : LANE 9 ONLY 

11/3/BS 

RANGE 1 - 117 
AGE BRACKET 9 - 12 

RACER 
NUMBER NAME AGE SEX LANE 

?LACE 
JI THIN OVERALL 
LANE PLACE TIME 

4l ill4lllAl4Ill4lOOAi» fl @4 NA A e 4 AN ® 4 NANA 4 ill q A l 4ANA l @N 4 AA MN JOA ill @ ooA 

447 
214 
358 
47 
212 
275 
79 
218 
476 
B? 
216 
310 
4 D 
334 
P 
335 
34 
361 
47? 
215 
211 
475 

PATRICIA DVORAK-IL 
GAIL BRASHERS-MO 
LESLIE GREER-KS 
DAUN UEBER-UI 
MICHELLE INGLRILUM=MO 
LORE JITT-OH 
LISA MARIE-UI 
RHONDA SMITH-MO 
TINA SPECIAL=IL 
NANCY KORTENKAMP-UI 
SARAH GREEN-MO 
YVETTE LADUKE-NE 
CONNIE CARPENTER-MO 
JENDY MICHELLE GOLDER-IN 
MEGAN ANN MAZE=UI 
AMY MICHELLE JISE-IN 
BARB ROSS-IN 
CHERRY B HODGES-KS 
KATHY TOUNSEND-IL 
KARI MONGLER-MO 
NIKI DOUGLAS-MO 
ANITA OBRZUT-IL 

11 
11 
1 
10 
12 
10 
10 
11 
10 
11 
9 
10 
11 
10 
9 
9 
12 
11 
10 
1 0 
3 
10 

F 
F 
= 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 

F 
r 
r 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
<) 

] 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

75 95 
9% 96 
97 97 
98 98 
99 99 
100 100 
101 101 
102 102 
103 103 
14 104 
105 105 
106 106 
107 107 
108 108 
10? 10 
110 11D0 
111 111 
112 112 
113 113 
114 114 
115 115 
116 116 

: 23+54.4 
123+54.. 
124:19.: 
:24138. 
1 24:49. 
: 24 :49. 
+24 +52.1 
+24+57.: 
125:D4. 
+25:07.' 
:25·16. 
:25:17.1 
: 25:28. 
:26·06. 
:26·8. 
:27:14.' 
:27:14. 
:28·07. 
·28+31. 
+30:13. 
+30+13. 
133+19. 

63t3t END OF LISTING t¢ 



¢ CHRONOLL X CORPORATION 

PRINTED RACE RESULTS 

KINNEY MIDWEST CC UNSEEDED BOYS 

LISTING BY PLACE 
SEX : MALES ONLY 
LANES : LANE 9 ONLY 

1 1/30/85 

RANGE 1 = 130 
AGE BRACKET 9 - 12 

RACER 
NUMBER NAME AGE SEX LANE 

PLACE 
WITHIN OVERALL 
LANE PLACE TIME 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
107 TODD RIEGER-IL 
184 DAN FRANK-MO 
432 RANDY FOSTER-MO 
183 DUSTY FRANK-MO 
226 PATRICK A RAGE\USKI-MI 
66 KHAN KOZLOVSKY-WI 
268 THOMAS LEIS-OH 
463 ZACH BOUDREAU-IL 
238 JEFF HOUGH-MI 
182 JEFF BRESETTE-MO 
397 RONALD BLAHA-UI 
271 BRYAN MCENANEY-OH 
427 JEROLD SCHUMACHER-LUI 
1 MATTHEW BRISKY-JI 
396 BRIAN RICE-UI 
71 BOYD JANTO-UL 
331 FORREST WESTON-SD 
303 DAVID L LARGE II-IN 
153 TIM SIEB-IL 
326 MIKE UALLINE-SD 
58 GRANT LOVE-UI 
149 BRAIN ALT-IL 
414 TROY SCHMITT-UL 
42P JEFF REED-IL 
9 SCOTT STORHEIM-WI 
145 JIM SUMMERS-IL 
176 BILL BAUER 
142 LEM LINDER-IL 
332 MIKE LAUER-SD 
224 TOM MERTA-Ml 
403 STEPHEN SCHLUNZ-WI 
227 KEVIN CHARLES MCLENON-MI 
11 STEPHEN CONLON-IL 
319 TRAVIS BUTLER-KS 
63 DOUG MEYER-UI 
462 KEVIN BUHRFIEND-IL 
266 JOHN P FLYNNK-OH 
200 BRIAN DURHAM-MO 
451 CHRIS DOUNS-MO 
321 MARK DUFF-KS 
405 JILLY HEINRICH-MO 
137 GLEN NAUMAN-IL 
464 JOE CESARIO-IL 
265 BRIAN JUREK-OH 

11 
10 
11 
1 0 
10 
11 
12 
12 
11 
12 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
12 
12 
10 
1 
12 
:0 
11 
12 
10 
9 
12 
1D0 
12 
12 
10 
11 
11 
12 
12 
10 
11 
1 
10 
11 
11 
12 
11 
11 
12 

M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 

M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 

M 
M 
M 
M 

M 
M 
M 
M 

M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 

M 

M 
M 
M 

M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
} 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
< 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

1 1 
2 2 
3 3 
4 l, 
5 5 
6 &6 
7 7 
8 8 
9 9 
10 10 
11 11 
12 12 
13 13 
14 14 
15 15 
16 16 
17 17 
18 18 
19 19 
2 20 
21 21 
22 22 
23 23 
24 24 
25 25 
26 26 
27 27 
28 28 
29 29 
30 30 
31 31 
32 32 
33 33 
34 34 
35 35 
36 36 
37 37 
38 38 
3? 39 
40 4 
41 1 
462 42 
43 43 
44 44 

:17:13.43 
+17120.11 
+17:21.25 
:17:21.75 
+17123.25 
:17123.68 
+17:29.72 
+17+32.12 
+17+32.60 
:17:34.41 
:17:34.97 
:17:41.40 
:17:42.86 
:17:44.33 
:17:48.86 
+17:5D0.07 
:17151.41 
+17155.52 
:17:58.48 
:17:59.14 
+18+0D.69 
·18+01.37 
·18·D01.75 
+18+02.16 
:1B·4.52 
+18·04.80 
·18:05.8 
+18:05.94 
+18·D06.67 
·18·07.20 
:18:08.34 
·18·11.02 
·18·13.43 
·18·14.39 
·18·14.82 
+18+16.23 
·18+17.49 
+18:17.62 
+18+20.05 
+18+20.25 
+18·21.00 
+18121.66 
+18:22.87 
+18:25.01 



L1/SU/B 

'LISTING BY PLACE 
SEX : MALES ONLY 
LANES : LANE 9 ONLY 

RANGE 1 = 130 
AGE BRACKET 9 - 12 

RACER 
NUMBER NAME AGE SEX LANE 

PLACE 
WITHIN OVERALL 
LANE PLACE TIME 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
5 9 
371 
371 
31 
1 74 
26 
144 
473 
262 
423 
20 
4 2 
54 
1 39 
1 38 
413 
119 
320 
46 
399 
141 
61 
4S 
143 
193 
146 
330 
322 
56 
44 
35 
392 
133 
461 
194 
22 
17 
203 
69 
40 
264 
4 68 
2& 
272 
19 
55 
53 
18 
1 34 
471 

PAUL OLDSON=LUI 
BOBBY BICHLER-WI 
CHRIS ANDERSEN-UI 
GLEEN PERINCHIEF-JI 
JEFF GOODWIN-MO 
JOHN ROBINSON=JI 
RANDALL WAKELAND-IL 
FRED TENNESSEN-JI 
CHARLIE BRAUN-OH 
TIM JOERS-UI 
DAVID SYNOW-WI 
PAUL HIEGEL-WI 
TODD WECH-WI 
SEAN BRYAN=IL 
KENNETH MANGOLD-IL 
SCOTT GRINDE-LUI 
PHILIP GRAMS-IL 
STUART CAVE-KS 
BRIAN HELMKE-WI 
PAUL tIERT ZEMA-UI 
CHARLIE GRUNDSTROM-ll 
GREG BORZICK-UI 
JERRY UATTE-UI 
GREG REED-IL 
MICHAEL ALEXIOU-MO 
ROBERT ROSENBERG-IL 
GEOFF STEVENS-SD 
STEVEN TOLMAN-KS 
BILL SEYMOUR-UI 
ERIC LEMKE-JI 
JEFF METCALF-UI 
JERRY BLOOM-UI 
DOUG DAMERY-IL 
THOMAS UYLLIE-IL 
CHRIS GAUALES-MO 
JOEL GOOD-JI 
DAVID HUNT-WI 
GUY MARTIN-MO 
DOUGLAS JOHNSEN-WI 
MICHEAL ZACHOJ-LUI 
RANDY ELL IS-OH 
MIKE MORGAN-UI 
AARON FAIRE-MO 
RUSS WHELLER-OH 
ROBB SLAK-UI 
JOE PAHL OU=JI 
KEVIN SCHRAUTH-UI 
KARI KRAUS-UI 
STEVE ANGLIN=IL 
CHIP MINNICH-OH 

11 
9 
12 
11 
1 0 
12 
12 
10 
9 
12 
12 
12 
11 
9 
11 
12 
10 
12 
11 
12 
10 
11 
11 
12 
11 
11 
10 
12 
11 
11 
12 
11 
11 
1 1 
10 
10 
12 
10 
10 
11 
1 
10 
1D 
9 
12 
11 
11 
10 
11 
10 

M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 

M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 

M 
M 
M 
M 

M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
) 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
<) 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
<? 

9 
<? 

q 
9 
? 
9 
9 
9 
) 
g 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

45 
, 6 
47 
48 
49 
SO 
51 
s2 
53 
54 
5S 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
2 
3 
64 
65 
b66 
7 
68 
6? 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
7& 
77 
78 
79 
BO 
81 
ez 
83 
84 
B5 
86 
8? 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 
94 

4 5 
• 6 
47 
48 
49 
SO 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
5 ? 
58 
5 ? 
6 
&61 

62 
63 
64 
65 
b66 
67 
68 
6? 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
7s 
7& 
77 
78 
79 
80 
B1 
82 
83 
84 
B5 
86 
B7 
88 
89 
90 
P1 
92 
93 
9 4 

+18·26.14 
:18·26.61 
:18·26.82 
·18:29.7% 
+18130.77 
+18·33.79 
+18:37.54 
·18·38.49 
:18+38.84 
+18:42.78 
:18:44.56 
:18·46.49 
·18·46.72 
118·47.69 
·18+51.28 
·18+52.24 
·18·52.59 
:18:53.44 
+18153.83 
+18:58.87 
:19:00.39 
:19:01.26 
: 19:05.45 
:19:05.76 
:19:07.18 
: 19:08.52 
:19+12.97 
:17:14.34 
:19:15.19 
:19:16.09 
:19:16.89 
: 19 :19.49, 
: 19:24.39 
: 17:27.81 
: 19:29.47 
: 19:30.96 
:19:31.65 
: 19:34.05 
:19+36.52 
: 17:39.04 
: 19:39.78 
:19140.52 
:19:41.66 
: 19:42.47 
: 19:42.68 
: 19:45.43 
:19+48.18 
: 19:50.98 
:19:52.96 
: 19:53.40 



KI#INEY MIDWEST CC UNSEEDED BOYS 

LISTING BY PLACE 
SEX : MALES ONLY 
LANES : LANE 9 ONLY 

RACER 
NUMBER NAME 

11/30/85 

RANGE 1 = 13D 
AGE BRACKET 9 - 12 

PLACE 
JI THIN OVERALL 

AGE SEX LANE LANE PLACE TIME 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------· 
239 
68 
25 
179 
109 
66 
6 
324 
385 
16 
199 
1 0 
377 
51 
21 
243 
304 
228 
422 
4.7 
308 
472 
180 
204 
323 
302 
171 
375 
482 
305 
1 35 
412 
306 
307 
b6 4 

04 

BOB SCHNELL.-MI 
ANDREU PATSCOT-UI 
BRAD KRUGER-UI 
ANDY KINNISON=MO 
RUSS SUAIN-IL 
STEVEN DZIEDZIC-UI 
STEPHEN MAZE-UI 
JIM CHI TUOOD-KS 
BILLY CHEW-AR 
2AC COTE-WI 
JACK HUDSON-MO 
SCOTT LEONARDI-=LUI 
JOHN PARKER-IA 
PETER KORTENKAMP-UI 
JEFF JUDDLESTON-MO 
JAMES WOLAN-OH 
KARL ANDERSON=IN 
SCOTT R ANDERSON-Ml 
JEFF JOERS-LUI 
TROY HASENOHRL=LUI 
JEREMY L WHEELER-IN 
FRANK HUSTON-OH 
PHIL UICKS-MO 
TODD ANKENBRAND-MO 
ERIC C PETERS-KS 
MICHAEL J VESCO-IN 
JASON SNEED-MO 
TIM REEVES-IA 
MATT KIMBRO-IL 
TOM ADKINS-IN 
ED SULLIVAN=IL 
TOM HOLCK-WI 
CHRIS PLUMMER-IN 
DAVID J UEBER-IN 
DAVID HANSEN-WI 
JOHN BERNARD-UI 

9 
10 
11 
11 
10 
1 0 
1D 
11 
12 
10 
10 
9, 
12 
9 
9 
11 
10 
10 
10 
11 
10 
11 
12 
10 
11 
10 
9 
1 1 
11 
11 
11 
10 
1 0 
10 
10 
10 

M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 

M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 
I 
M 
M 
M 
M 
M 

? 
9 
9 
9 
<? 

9 
<) 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
? 
9 
? 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
g 
9 
9 
9 
9 
<? 

95 95 
76 96 
97 97 
98 98 
99 99 
100 100 
11 1D01 
102 102 
103 103 
104 104 
1S 105 
106 106 
107 107 
108 108 
1? 109 
110 110 
111 111 
112 112 
113 113 
114 114 
115 115 
116 116 
117 117 
118 118 
119 119 
120 120 
121 121 
122 122 
123 123 
124 124 
125 125 
126 126 
127 127 
128 128 
129 129 
130 130 

:19:55.1. 
:19155.6 
+ 19:56.3 
:19:57.6 
·2+00.5 
+20+01.: 
·20+03.3 
+20+05.8: 
·20:19.1: 
+20:20.7 
+20+23.9 
+20:28.6 
·20:29.8 
·20:37.4 
:20+43.26 
+2+46.1 
:2+46.9 
:20+47.8. 
:21+4.4£ 
+21+05.16 
+21·D08.05 
+21+18.31 
:21+43.7 
+21+50.15 
:21+56.47 
+21·58.3 
+ 22+01.8£ 
+22+14.3 
+22+17.66 
·22+20.52 
·22+37.42 
+22·53.01 
·22·58.2¢ 
+22+58.7% 
: 23:06.45 
·24 123.1£ 

+¢ END OF LISTING ¢ 


